Annexure-V1
Name of the corporate debtor: HARSHITHA HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 06th May 2025; List of Creditors as on: 17th June 2025

List of operational creditors (Government Dues) (Amount in )
S1. No. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any .
Amount of | Amount of claim .
Amount of mutual dues, . Remarks, if
Amount of contingent claim | that may be set claim not under an
. Amount . . Amount covered by |Amount covered |Whether related 8 y admitted verification y
Date of receipt claimed claim Nature of claim Security Interest by guarantee arty? off
admitted ty Y8 party?
1 |Employees Provident fund 19-05-2025 56,832 56,832 Form F - No - - -
Organisation
Total 56,832 56,832 - - - -




